	Nume
	Prenume
	Scoala
	Prof indrumator
	P1
	P2
	Total
	

	1
	AVADANEI
	ANDREI
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "M.EMINESCU" BOTOSANI
	CHIRA LILIANA 
	20
	70
	90
	calificat

	2
	PETRIUC
	ALEXANDRU
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "M.EMINESCU" BOTOSANI
	CHIRA LILIANA 
	10
	0
	10
	

	3
	PIRLOG
	RADU
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "M.EMINESCU" BOTOSANI
	ILAS ADELA LUMINITA 
	10
	0
	10
	

	4
	ANDRICI
	ANISIA
	LICEUL TEORETIC "N.IORGA" BOTOSANI
	NICULICA SIMONA 
	0
	0
	0
	

	5
	ANTONESCU
	BOGDAN
	LICEUL TEORETIC "N.IORGA" BOTOSANI
	NICULICA SIMONA 
	0
	0
	0
	

	6
	ASOFRONIEI
	ALEXANDRU
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL"A.T. LAURIAN" BOTOSANI
	TUNEA MIHAELA/ PANAETE ADRIAN
	0
	0
	0
	

	7
	CIOBANU
	SABINA-NICOLETA
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "A.T.LAURIAN" BOTOSANI
	PANAETE ADRIAN 
	0
	0
	0
	

	8
	CIORNOHAC
	LOREDANA
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "A.T.LAURIAN" BOTOSANI
	PANAETE ADRIAN 
	0
	0
	0
	

	9
	CONDREA
	FLAVIUS
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "GRIGORE GHICA" DOROHOI
	SANDRU CLAUDIUS MARIUS 
	0
	0
	0
	

	10
	GHEORGHIU
	FLAVIAN
	LICEUL TEORETIC "N.IORGA" BOTOSANI
	NICULICA SIMONA 
	0
	0
	0
	

	11
	IANTOC
	OVIDIU-GABRIEL
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "A.T.LAURIAN" BOTOSANI
	PANAETE ADRIAN 
	0
	0
	0
	

	12
	JACOTA
	LIVIU IONUT
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "GRIGORE GHICA" DOROHOI
	SANDRU CLAUDIUS MARIUS 
	0
	0
	0
	

	13
	LAZAR
	GEORGE
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "M.EMINESCU" BOTOSANI
	CHIRA LILIANA 
	0
	0
	0
	

	14
	MARCU
	PETRE-CORNEL
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "A.T.LAURIAN" BOTOSANI
	TUNEA MIHAELA/PANAETE ADRIAN 
	0
	0
	0
	

	15
	SPATARIU
	ROANA SIMONA
	GRUP SCOLAR REGINA MARIA DOROHOI
	AMARIE BOGDAN 
	0
	0
	0
	

	16
	STIGLET
	MARIAN CATALIN
	GRUP SCOLAR REGINA MARIA DOROHOI
	AMARIE BOGDAN 
	0
	0
	0
	

	17
	VATAFU
	ANDREEA
	LICEUL TEORETIC "N.IORGA" BOTOSANI
	NICULICA SIMONA 
	0
	0
	0
	

	18
	VATAMANU
	ADINA-IONELA
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "M.EMINESCU" BOTOSANI
	VOINEA-AXINTE ALINA 
	0
	0
	0
	

	19
	VREME
	DIANA
	LICEUL TEORETIC "N.IORGA" BOTOSANI
	NICULICA SIMONA 
	0
	0
	0
	

	20
	ZAHARIA
	CARINA
	COLEGIUL NATIONAL "M.EMINESCU" BOTOSANI
	VOINEA-AXINTE ALINA 
	0
	0
	0
	


